
WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Overall Individual Results - D Division

Turnout Stadium Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Branch & S.M. Faults Rank Faults Rank Faults Faults  Faults Rank
Y05 Charlotte Adams (1) Daisy May Grand River 1.0 43.2 3 0.0 6 0.0 44.2 1
Y03 Macaulay Robinson (2) Culminations Lady Caledon 0.5 46.8 4 0.0 8 4.0 51.3 2
Y23 Sarah Gregg (3) Born to Boogie Willow Creek 0.0 36.2 2 0.0 1 16.0 52.2 3
Y18 Alexandra Schmidt (4) 50% Devil Mount Nemo 0.0 34.4 1 20.0 18 0.0 54.4 4
Y16 Charlotte Palmer (5) Colour My World Mill Ridge 1.0 47.6 6 6.0 12 0.0 54.6 5
Y12 Jackie Kelly (6) Megan Guelph 0.0 60.0 13 0.0 8 4.0 64.0 6
Y29 Christopher Rudolph (7) Cappuccino Headwaters 0.0 51.2 9 0.0 8 13.0 64.2 7
Y08 Rebecca  Grose (8) Must Be Magic Ollie Grand River 0.5 67.1 17 0.0 7 0.0 67.6 8
Y20 Christine MacLennan (9) Colada Mount Nemo 0.0 63.5 16 7.0 13 0.0 70.5 9
Y10 Shannon  Hogan (10) Roxy Grand River 3.5 46.8 4 3.6 11 18.0 71.9 10
Y26 Kinsey Collins (11) Twinkie Willow Creek 0.0 70.6 24 0.0 4 9.0 79.6 11
Y24 Emily  Brolese (12) Lucky Willow Creek 0.0 69.7 23 0.0 3 11.0 80.7 12
Y21 Morganne Cornell (13) Blackie Mount Nemo 1.5 88.2 28 0.0 5 0.0 89.7 13
Y13 Nikki Cecchin (14) Magic Dragon High County 0.0 74.1 25 20.0 17 8.0 102.1 14
Y11 Kirsten Radcliffe (15) Bobby Sox Grand River 0.0 50.3 7 20.0 16 32.0 102.3 15
Y02 Hannah Robinson (16) Abby Caledon 1.0 58.2 12 31.2 20 25.0 115.4 16
Y07 Grace Cartwright (17) Snowy Grand River 3.5 68.8 20 10.8 14 40.0 123.1 17
Y04 Emily  Merrill (18) Trillium Caledon 1.0 57.4 11 20.0 15 47.0 125.4 18
Y14 Danielle Becker (19) Echo Glen Highlands 1.0 54.7 10 53.2 22 22.0 130.9 19
Y01 Nicola Hearn (20) Pockadot Pants Caledon 1.0 62.6 15 29.2 19 43.0 135.8 20
Y28 Kristyn Miller (21) Fury Willow Creek 0.5 76.8 26 0.0 2 72.0 149.3 21
Y06 Cassidy Cartwright (22) Skylar Grand River 3.0 60.9 14 87.0 23 23.0 173.9 22
Y15 E Laura MacDonald (23) Dash of Spider Glen Highlands 1.0 69.7 22 46.0 21 72.0 188.7 23
Y17 E Josie Van Vlyman (24) Roegues Gallery Ezri Dax Mill Ridge 0.5 67.9 18 119.0 25 7.0 194.4 24
Y09 E Amelia Heaton-Smith (25) Toby Grand River 1.5 50.3 8 119.0 26 65.0 235.8 25
Y19 E Ashley  Reaume (26) Wee Dun It Mount Nemo 0.0 67.9 18 119.0 26 72.0 258.9 26
Y22 E Paighton Smyth (27) Cover Girl Mount Nemo 1.0 69.7 21 119.0 26 72.0 261.7 27
Y27 E Summer Hunter (28) Kelsey Willow Creek 0.0 87.4 27 119.0 24 72.0 278.4 28

Dressage Cross Country Total

11:08 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Dressage Data - D Division

Maximium Good Marks = 170
Elimination penalty points = 88.2

Movements: Sub Collective Sub Other Total Rank
# Name (Placing) Mount Branch 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total 1 2 3 4 Total Errors Faults Total Faults

Y18 Alexandra Schmidt (1) 50% Devil Mount Nemo 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 69 8 8 8 7 62 131 34.4 1
Y23 Sarah Gregg (2) Born to Boogie Willow Creek 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 8 67 8 8 7 8 62 129 36.2 2
Y05 Charlotte Adams (3) Daisy May Grand River 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 65 7 7 7 7 56 121 43.2 3
Y03 Macaulay Robinson (4) Culminations Lady Caledon 8 7 5 7 6 7 6 7 8 61 7 7 7 7 56 117 46.8 4
Y10 Shannon  Hogan (4) Roxy Grand River 8 7 7 7 4 7 6 7 8 61 7 7 7 7 56 117 46.8 4
Y16 Charlotte Palmer (6) Colour My World Mill Ridge 6 8 6 7 7 7 6 8 7 62 7 7 7 7 56 2 116 47.6 6
Y11 Kirsten Radcliffe (7) Bobby Sox Grand River 8 7 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 59 7 6 7 7 54 113 50.3 7
Y09 Amelia Heaton-Smith (8) Toby Grand River 8 7 6 6 6 7 6 7 8 61 6 7 6 7 52 113 50.3 8
Y29 Christopher Rudolph (9) Cappuccino Headwaters 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 60 6 7 7 6 52 112 51.2 9
Y14 Danielle Becker (10) Echo Glen Highlands 7 6 5 6 5 6 7 7 7 56 6 7 7 6 52 108 54.7 10
Y04 Emily  Merrill (11) Trillium Caledon 7 6 5 7 5 7 6 7 5 55 7 6 6 6 50 105 57.4 11
Y02 Hannah Robinson (12) Abby Caledon 6 6 5 6 5 7 7 7 7 56 6 6 6 6 48 104 58.2 12
Y12 Jackie Kelly (13) Megan Guelph 5 6 5 7 6 6 6 7 6 54 6 6 6 6 48 102 60.0 13
Y06 Cassidy Cartwright (14) Skylar Grand River 5 7 5 6 5 6 7 6 6 53 6 6 6 6 48 101 60.9 14
Y01 Nicola Hearn (15) Pockadot Pants Caledon 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 7 53 5 6 6 6 46 99 62.6 15
Y20 Christine MacLennan (16) Colada Mount Nemo 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 52 6 5 6 6 46 98 63.5 16
Y08 Rebecca  Grose (17) Must Be Magic Ollie Grand River 7 7 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 54 5 6 6 6 46 6 94 67.1 17
Y17 Josie Van Vlyman (18) Roegues Gallery Ezri Dax Mill Ridge 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 49 6 6 5 5 44 93 67.9 18
Y19 Ashley  Reaume (18) Wee Dun It Mount Nemo 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 51 5 6 6 5 44 2 93 67.9 18
Y07 Grace Cartwright (20) Snowy Grand River 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 50 6 5 5 6 44 2 92 68.8 20
Y22 Paighton Smyth (21) Cover Girl Mount Nemo 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 51 6 5 6 6 46 6 91 69.7 21
Y15 Laura MacDonald (22) Dash of Spider Glen Highlands 7 7 5 5 5 7 6 5 6 53 5 6 6 5 44 6 91 69.7 22
Y24 Emily  Brolese (23) Lucky Willow Creek 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 49 5 5 6 5 42 91 69.7 23
Y26 Kinsey Collins (24) Twinkie Willow Creek 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 48 6 5 5 5 42 90 70.6 24
Y13 Nikki Cecchin (25) Magic Dragon High County 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 46 5 5 5 5 40 86 74.1 25
Y28 Kristyn Miller (26) Fury Willow Creek 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 45 5 4 5 5 38 83 76.8 26
Y27 Summer Hunter (27) Kelsey Willow Creek 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 37 5 4 4 4 34 71 87.4 27
Y21 Morganne Cornell (28) Blackie Mount Nemo 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 38 4 4 5 4 34 2 70 88.2 28

11:09 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Cross Country Data - D Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 123 Buffer 93 sec  to 123 sec
Time Limit(sec) = 246 Elimination penality points =

Start End Used Time Jump Other Total
# Name (Placing) Mount Branch Time Time Sec Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Faults Faults Faults Faults Rank

Y23 Sarah Gregg (1) Born to Boogie Willow Creek 0:00 1:55.45 116 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 1
Y28 Kristyn Miller (2) Fury Willow Creek 0:00 1:54.55 115 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 2
Y24 Emily  Brolese (3) Lucky Willow Creek 0:00 1:54.00 114 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 3
Y26 Kinsey Collins (4) Twinkie Willow Creek 0:00 1:51.41 112 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 4
Y21 Morganne Cornell (5) Blackie Mount Nemo 0:00 1:44.97 105 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 5
Y05 Charlotte Adams (6) Daisy May Grand River 0:00 1:41.00 101 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 6
Y08 Rebecca  Grose (7) Must Be Magic Ollie Grand River 0:00 1:38.09 99 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 7
Y03 Macaulay Robinson (8) Culminations Lady Caledon 0:00 1:37.97 98 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 8
Y12 Jackie Kelly (8) Megan Guelph 0:00 1:37.16 98 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 8
Y29 Christopher Rudolph (8) Cappuccino Headwaters 0:00 1:37.73 98 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 8
Y10 Shannon  Hogan (11) Roxy Grand River 0:00 2:11.62 132 3.6 0 3.6 3.6 11
Y16 Charlotte Palmer (12) Colour My World Mill Ridge 0:00 1:26.26 87 6.0 0 6.0 6.0 12
Y20 Christine MacLennan (13) Colada Mount Nemo 0:00 1:25.34 86 7.0 0 7.0 7.0 13
Y07 Grace Cartwright (14) Snowy Grand River 0:00 2:29.80 150 10.8 0 10.8 10.8 14
Y04 Emily  Merrill (15) Trillium Caledon 0:00 2:01.13 122 0.0 20 20 20.0 20.0 15
Y11 Kirsten Radcliffe (16) Bobby Sox Grand River 0:00 1:58.90 119 0.0 20 20 20.0 20.0 16
Y13 Nikki Cecchin (17) Magic Dragon High County 0:00 1:47.90 108 0.0 20 20 20.0 20.0 17
Y18 Alexandra Schmidt (18) 50% Devil Mount Nemo 0:00 1:38.92 99 0.0 20 20 20.0 20.0 18
Y01 Nicola Hearn (19) Pockadot Pants Caledon 0:00 2:25.09 146 9.2 20 20 29.2 29.2 19
Y02 Hannah Robinson (20) Abby Caledon 0:00 2:31.00 151 11.2 20 20 31.2 31.2 20
Y15 Laura MacDonald (21) Dash of Spider Glen Highlands 0:00 2:17.67 138 6.0 20 20 40 46.0 46.0 21
Y14 Danielle Becker (22) Echo Glen Highlands 0:00 2:35.45 156 13.2 20 20 40 53.2 53.2 22
Y06 Cassidy Cartwright (23) Skylar Grand River 0:00 2:57.85 178 22.0 65 65 87.0 87.0 23
Y27 Summer Hunter (24) Kelsey Willow Creek 0:00 3:27.87 208 34.0 20 65 85 119.0 119.0 24
Y17 E Josie Van Vlyman (25) Roegues Gallery Ezri Dax Mill Ridge 0:00 3:54.20 235 44.8 60 E 85 E E 119.0 25
Y09 E Amelia Heaton-Smith (26) Toby Grand River 0:00 0 E 85 E E E 119.0 26
Y19 E Ashley  Reaume (26) Wee Dun It Mount Nemo 0:00 0 E 20 20 E E E 119.0 26
Y22 E Paighton Smyth (26) Cover Girl Mount Nemo 0:00 0 E 20 E E E 119.0 26

Jumps: Total
Cross Country Phase D Cross Country

11:09 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Stadium Jumping Data - D Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 93
Time Limit(sec) = 186

Elimination penality points = 72.00
Time Jumps: Jump Total

# Name (Placing) Mount Branch Time Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Faults Faults
Y05 Charlotte Adams Daisy May Grand River 1:17.03 0 0 0 Clear
Y08 Rebecca  Grose Must Be Magic Ollie Grand River 1:15.41 0 0 0 Clear
Y16 Charlotte Palmer Colour My World Mill Ridge 1:13.87 0 0 0 Clear
Y18 Alexandra Schmidt 50% Devil Mount Nemo 1:03.25 0 0 0 Clear
Y20 Christine MacLennan Colada Mount Nemo 1:06.00 0 0 0 Clear
Y21 Morganne Cornell Blackie Mount Nemo 1:25.03 0 0 0 Clear
Y03 Macaulay Robinson Culminations Lady Caledon 1:24.56 0 4 4 4
Y12 Jackie Kelly Megan Guelph 1:22.66 0 4 4 4
Y17 Josie Van Vlyman Roegues Gallery Ezri Dax Mill Ridge 1:35.60 3 4 4 7
Y13 Nikki Cecchin Magic Dragon High County 1:26.50 0 4 4 8 8
Y26 Kinsey Collins Twinkie Willow Creek 1:37.72 5 4 4 9
Y24 Emily  Brolese Lucky Willow Creek 1:39.66 7 4 4 11
Y29 Christopher Rudolph Cappuccino Headwaters 1:45.50 13 0 13
Y23 Sarah Gregg Born to Boogie Willow Creek 1:48.19 16 0 16
Y10 Shannon  Hogan Roxy Grand River 1:50.41 18 0 18
Y14 Danielle Becker Echo Glen Highlands 1:42.38 10 12 12 22
Y06 Cassidy Cartwright Skylar Grand River 1:55.37 23 0 23
Y02 Hannah Robinson Abby Caledon 1:45.22 13 12 12 25
Y11 Kirsten Radcliffe Bobby Sox Grand River 1:52.62 20 12 12 32
Y07 Grace Cartwright Snowy Grand River 2:12.47 40 0 40
Y01 Nicola Hearn Pockadot Pants Caledon 2:11.03 39 4 4 43
Y04 Emily  Merrill Trillium Caledon 2:07.81 35 4 8 12 47
Y09 Amelia Heaton-Smith Toby Grand River 2:25.60 53 12 12 65
Y28 Kristyn Miller Fury Willow Creek 2:28.81 56 4 8 4 16 72
Y15 E Laura MacDonald Dash of Spider Glen Highlands 2:00.94 28 8 8 E E 72
Y19 E Ashley  Reaume Wee Dun It Mount Nemo 0 12 E E 72
Y22 E Paighton Smyth Cover Girl Mount Nemo 0 4 E E 72
Y27 E Summer Hunter Kelsey Willow Creek 0 E E 72

Other 
Faults

11:09 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Overall Individual Results - D1 Division

Turnout Stadium Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Branch & S.M. Faults Rank Faults Rank Faults Faults  Faults Rank
G04 Jacquie Kelton (1) Puck Grand River 0.0 56.4 4 0.0 1 4.0 60.4 1
G09 Elizabeth Haines (2) Oliver & Company High County 0.8 63.6 11 0.0 2 0.0 64.4 2
G06 Sam  Squires (3) Splash of Colour Guelph 0.0 60.7 7 0.0 3 4.0 64.7 3
G12 Brianne Ambrose (4) Toblerone Mill Ridge 0.8 47.9 1 20.0 6 0.0 68.7 4
G15 Nikki Deline (5) All About the Roses Niagara 0.5 70.0 16 5.2 4 0.0 75.7 5
G14 Keshia Krucker (6) Kashmir Mount Nemo 0.0 55.7 3 25.6 7 0.0 81.3 6
G01 Chantelle Oostwoud (7) Larger Than Life Albion 0.0 62.9 10 34.4 8 0.0 97.3 7
G16 Kenzie  Shaw (8) Regal Classic Westover 0.2 57.2 6 48.8 9 13.0 119.2 8
G17 Heather  MacDonald (9) Kohl for Kristmas Glen Highlands 0.5 60.7 9 57.2 10 13.0 131.4 9
G11 Brianna Kerr (10) Arizona High County 0.3 64.3 12 82.8 11 10.0 157.4 10
G03 Heather  McGeer (11) Rustic Charm Caledon 0.0 52.9 2 114.4 12 0.0 167.3 11
G08 E Katrina Venturato (12) Roxy Guelph 0.5 57.2 5 12.0 5 13.0 82.7 12
G07 E Natalie Venturato (13) Junior Guelph 0.0 60.7 8 114.4 13 0.0 175.1 13
G05 E Lauren Richardson (14) Guppy Guelph 0.0 65.0 13 114.4 13 4.0 183.4 14
G10 E Tawnya Kerr (15) Alashar High County 0.0 65.7 14 114.4 15 13.0 193.1 15
G13 E Kelsey Christensen (16) Scully (A blonde Moment) Mount Nemo 0.3 66.4 15 114.4 16 13.0 194.1 16

Dressage Cross Country Total

11:09 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Dressage Data - D1 Division

Maximium Good Marks = 210
Elimination penalty points = 70.00

Movements: Sub Collective Sub Other Total Rank
# Name (Placing) Mount Branch 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total 1 2 3 4 Total Errors Faults Total Faults

G12 Brianne Ambrose (1) Toblerone Mill Ridge 6 6 8 7 8 7 5 7 5 7 8 6 7 87 7 7 7 7 56 143 47.9 1
G03 Heather  McGeer (2) Rustic Charm Caledon 7 6 5 6 7 6 8 6 7 6 7 6 7 84 6 7 7 6 52 136 52.9 2
G14 Keshia Krucker (3) Kashmir Mount Nemo 7 6 5 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 7 84 6 6 5 7 48 132 55.7 3
G04 Jacquie Kelton (4) Puck Grand River 5 6 5 6 7 8 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 81 6 7 6 6 50 131 56.4 4
G08 Katrina Venturato (5) Roxy Guelph 6 5 5 6 7 6 6 5 6 6 7 6 7 78 7 6 6 7 52 130 57.2 5
G16 Kenzie  Shaw (6) Regal Classic Westover 6 7 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 6 7 7 6 84 6 6 5 6 46 130 57.2 6
G06 Sam  Squires (7) Splash of Colour Guelph 5 4 5 6 5 5 8 6 6 6 6 7 6 75 6 6 6 7 50 125 60.7 7
G07 Natalie Venturato (8) Junior Guelph 4 5 6 7 7 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 5 77 5 6 6 7 48 125 60.7 8
G17 Heather  MacDonald (9) Kohl for Kristmas Glen Highlands 6 6 6 7 7 6 7 6 4 6 7 5 6 79 6 6 5 6 46 125 60.7 9
G01 Chantelle Oostwoud (10) Larger Than Life Albion 7 6 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 6 7 74 7 6 6 5 48 122 62.9 10
G09 Elizabeth Haines (11) Oliver & Company High County 6 5 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 8 6 5 79 5 6 5 5 42 121 63.6 11
G11 Brianna Kerr (12) Arizona High County 6 7 6 5 5 5 7 6 6 5 4 5 7 74 5 6 6 6 46 120 64.3 12
G05 Lauren Richardson (13) Guppy Guelph 6 5 5 5 6 5 7 7 4 6 5 6 6 73 5 5 6 7 46 119 65.0 13
G10 Tawnya Kerr (14) Alashar High County 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 74 5 6 6 6 46 2 118 65.7 14
G13 Kelsey Christensen (15) Scully (A blonde Moment) Mount Nemo 6 5 5 6 5 5 8 6 5 6 6 5 5 73 5 6 5 6 44 117 66.4 15
G15 Nikki Deline (16) All About the Roses Niagara 5 5 5 6 8 5 5 4 6 6 7 5 5 72 5 6 5 4 40 112 70.0 16

11:09 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Cross Country Data - D1 Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 247 Buffer 217 sec  to 247 sec
Time Limit(sec) = 494 Elimination penality points =

Start End Used Time Jump Other Total
# Name (Placing) Mount Branch Time Time Sec Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Faults Faults Faults Faults Rank

G04 Jacquie Kelton (1) Puck Grand River 17:57 21:49 232 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 1
G09 Elizabeth Haines (2) Oliver & Company High County 34:45 38:36 231 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 2
G06 Sam  Squires (3) Splash of Colour Guelph 25:09 28:51 222 0.0 0 0.0 0.0 3
G15 Nikki Deline (4) All About the Roses Niagara 58:39 62:59 260 5.2 0 5.2 5.2 4
G08 Katrina Venturato (5) Roxy Guelph 30:56 35:33 277 12.0 0 12.0 12.0 5
G12 Brianne Ambrose (6) Toblerone Mill Ridge 46:23 50:06 223 0.0 20 20 20.0 20.0 6
G14 Keshia Krucker (7) Kashmir Mount Nemo 54:36 58:57 261 5.6 20 20 25.6 25.6 7
G01 Chantelle Oostwoud (8) Larger Than Life Albion 11:13 15:56 283 14.4 20 20 34.4 34.4 8
G16 Kenzie  Shaw (9) Regal Classic Westover 1:01:39 66:58 319 28.8 20 20 48.8 48.8 9
G17 Heather  MacDonald (10) Kohl for Kristmas Glen Highlands 1:04:58 70:38 340 37.2 20 20 57.2 57.2 10
G11 Brianna Kerr (11) Arizona High County 42:34 47:38 304 22.8 60 60 82.8 82.8 11
G03 Heather  McGeer (12) Rustic Charm Caledon 14:36 20:59 383 54.4 20 20 20 60 114.4 114.4 12
G05 E Lauren Richardson (13) Guppy Guelph 21:34 0 E 60 20 E E E 114.4 13
G07 E Natalie Venturato (13) Junior Guelph 28:06 0 E E 20 E E 114.4 13
G10 E Tawnya Kerr (15) Alashar High County 38:22 46:40 498 E 20 60 E E E 114.4 15
G13 E Kelsey Christensen (16) Scully (A blonde Moment) Mount Nemo 49:30 60:38 668 E 65 E E E 114.4 16

114.4
Cross Country Phase D Cross Country

Jumps: Total

11:09 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Stadium Jumping Data - D1 Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 88
Time Limit(sec) = 176

Elimination penality points = 13.00
Time Jumps: Jump Total

# Name (Placing) Mount Branch Time Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Faults Faults
G01 Chantelle Oostwoud Larger Than Life Albion 1:09.12 0 0 0 Clear
G03 Heather  McGeer Rustic Charm Caledon 1:10.00 0 0 0 Clear
G07 Natalie Venturato Junior Guelph 1:07.03 0 0 0 Clear
G09 Elizabeth Haines Oliver & Company High County 1:13.81 0 0 0 Clear
G12 Brianne Ambrose Toblerone Mill Ridge 1:22.35 0 0 0 Clear
G14 Keshia Krucker Kashmir Mount Nemo 1:10.25 0 0 0 Clear
G15 Nikki Deline All About the Roses Niagara 1:16.00 0 0 0 Clear
G04 Jacquie Kelton Puck Grand River 1:09.41 0 4 4 4
G05 Lauren Richardson Guppy Guelph 1:02.06 0 4 4 4
G06 Sam  Squires Splash of Colour Guelph 1:13.00 0 4 4 4
G11 Brianna Kerr Arizona High County 1:33.09 6 4 4 10
G16 Kenzie  Shaw Regal Classic Westover 1:40.41 13 0 13
G17 Heather  MacDonald Kohl for Kristmas Glen Highlands 1:40.62 13 0 13
G08 E Katrina Venturato Roxy Guelph 1:39.90 12 4 8 E E 13
G10 E Tawnya Kerr Alashar High County 0 20 E E 13
G13 E Kelsey Christensen Scully (A blonde Moment) Mount Nemo 0 12 E E 13

Other 
Faults

11:09 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Overall Individual Results - D2 Division

Turnout Stadium Other
# Name (Placing) Mount Branch & S.M. Faults Rank Faults Rank Faults Faults  Faults Rank
R04 Kate Ralston (1) All My Joy Grand River 2.0 59.3 3 0.0 1 0.0 61.3 1
R09 Madeline Kruth (2) Oliver Twist Guelph 3.0 63.4 6 1.2 2 0.0 67.6 2
R07 Brittany  Richardson (3) Hopscotch Guelph 2.0 64.8 7 33.2 3 0.0 100.0 3
R03 Danielle Kelton (4) Moon Dancer Grand River 2.5 60.0 4 37.0 4 4.0 103.5 4
R13 Genn Walton (5) Magic Dragon London 1.5 70.2 12 48.0 5 0.0 119.7 5
R15 Heather  Rigg (6) Bailey Westover 0.5 56.6 1 129.4 6 4.0 190.5 6
R17 Emma  Winkler (7) Hayley Willow Creek 6.5 77.0 14 142.8 7 7.0 233.3 7
R02 E Marnie Hale (8) Rembrandt Grand River 0.0 63.4 5 142.8 8 0.0 206.2 8
R14 E Caitlyn Parisi (9) Supreme Jem Niagara 0.0 69.5 11 142.8 8 4.0 216.3 9
R10 E Brooke Richardson (10) Parliament Hill Guelph 2.5 77.0 14 142.8 8 0.0 222.3 10
R05 E Kalim Schieck (11) Lyrah Grand River 5.0 59.3 2 142.8 8 18.0 225.1 11
R11 E Amelia Wood (12) Frosty Guelph 1.0 66.1 8 142.8 8 18.0 227.9 12
R08 E Julia Dennis (13) Matrix Guelph 1.0 67.5 9 142.8 8 18.0 229.3 13
R01 E Allie Hull (14) Figgy Pudding Grand River 1.0 68.2 10 142.8 8 18.0 230.0 14
R06 E Eva Shields-Street (15) Topsy Turvey Grand River 0.0 79.1 16 142.8 8 18.0 239.9 15
R12 E Emma  Eagleson (16) Fergie London 1.0 73.6 13 142.8 8 18.0 235.4 16

Dressage Cross Country Total

11:09 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Dressage Data - D2 Division

Maximium Good Marks = 220
Elimination penality points = 79.10

Movements: Sub Collective Sub Other Total Rank
# Name (Placing) Mount Branch 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total 1 2 3 4 Total Errors Faults Total Faults

R15 Heather  Rigg (1) Bailey Westover 7 6 7 5 6 5 8 7 8 6 6 6 6 91 6 6 5 6 46 137 56.6 1
R05 Kalim Schieck (2) Lyrah Grand River 6 6 6 5 8 7 5 5 8 7 6 6 7 87 6 6 6 6 48 2 133 59.3 2
R04 Kate Ralston (3) All My Joy Grand River 7 6 7 6 5 6 5 6 7 7 6 7 7 87 6 6 5 6 46 133 59.3 3
R03 Danielle Kelton (4) Moon Dancer Grand River 6 6 7 6 7 5 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 88 6 6 5 5 44 132 60.0 4
R02 Marnie Hale (5) Rembrandt Grand River 6 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 6 6 79 6 6 6 6 48 127 63.4 5
R09 Madeline Kruth (6) Oliver Twist Guelph 6 5 6 7 5 6 6 7 7 6 7 5 6 85 5 6 5 5 42 127 63.4 6
R07 Brittany  Richardson (7) Hopscotch Guelph 5 6 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 5 5 83 5 5 5 6 42 125 64.8 7
R11 Amelia Wood (8) Frosty Guelph 6 6 7 6 6 5 4 6 7 7 6 6 5 81 5 5 5 6 42 123 66.1 8
R08 Julia Dennis (9) Matrix Guelph 6 7 4 7 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 5 6 79 5 6 5 5 42 121 67.5 9
R01 Allie Hull (10) Figgy Pudding Grand River 6 6 6 7 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 78 5 5 5 6 42 120 68.2 10
R14 Caitlyn Parisi (11) Supreme Jem Niagara 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 5 5 78 6 5 4 5 40 118 69.5 11
R13 Genn Walton (12) Magic Dragon London 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 79 5 5 5 4 38 117 70.2 12
R12 Emma  Eagleson (13) Fergie London 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 7 7 5 5 74 4 6 4 5 38 112 73.6 13
R10 Brooke Richardson (14) Parliament Hill Guelph 5 5 6 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 71 5 4 4 5 36 107 77.0 14
R17 Emma  Winkler (14) Hayley Willow Creek 4 5 7 7 5 3 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 73 4 5 4 5 36 2 107 77.0 14
R06 Eva Shields-Street (16) Topsy Turvey Grand River 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 68 4 5 4 5 36 104 79.1 16

11:10 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Cross Country Data - D2 Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 300 Buffer 270 sec  to 300 sec
Time Limit(sec) = 600 Elimination penality points =

Start End Used Time Jump Other Total
# Name (Placing) Mount Branch Time Time Sec Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Faults Faults Faults Faults Rank

R04 Kate Ralston (1) All My Joy Grand River 14:00 18:39 279 0.0 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0 0.0 0.0 1
R09 Madeline Kruth (2) Oliver Twist Guelph 30:52 35:55 303 1.2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0 1.2 1.2 2
R07 Brittany  Richardson (3) Hopscotch Guelph 24:52 30:25 333 13.2 . . . . . . . 20 . . . . . . . . 20 33.2 33.2 3
R03 Danielle Kelton (4) Moon Dancer Grand River 9:59 14:12 253 17.0 . . . . . . 20 . . . . . . . . . 20 37.0 37.0 4
R13 Genn Walton (5) Magic Dragon London 43:49 47:51 242 28.0 . . . . . . . . . . . . 20 . . . 20 48.0 48.0 5
R15 Heather  Rigg (6) Bailey Westover 53:22 1:00:13 411 44.4 . 20 . 65 . . . . . . . . . . . . 85 129.4 129.4 6
R17 Emma  Winkler (7) Hayley Willow Creek 1:03:28 1:12:45 557 102.8 . . 20 . 20 . . . . . . . . . . . 40 142.8 142.8 7
R01 E Allie Hull (8) Figgy Pudding Grand River 1:54 0 E . . 60 E E E 142.8 8
R02 E Marnie Hale (8) Rembrandt Grand River 5:58 0 E . 20 20 E E E 142.8 8
R05 E Kalim Schieck (8) Lyrah Grand River 18:00 0 E . 20 20 E E E 142.8 8
R06 E Eva Shields-Street (8) Topsy Turvey Grand River 21:46 0 E 20 E E E 142.8 8
R08 E Julia Dennis (8) Matrix Guelph 29:21 0 E . . E E E 142.8 8
R10 E Brooke Richardson (8) Parliament Hill Guelph 34:43 0 E . . . E E E 142.8 8
R11 E Amelia Wood (8) Frosty Guelph 37:57 0 E . 20 . E E E 142.8 8
R12 E Emma  Eagleson (8) Fergie London 40:55 0 E . . E E E 142.8 8
R14 E Caitlyn Parisi (8) Supreme Jem Niagara 47:13 0 E . . 20 20 . . 20 E E E 142.8 8

Jumps: Total

142.8
Cross Country Phase D Cross Country

11:10 AM



WOR D Rally 2006 - Caledon Riding & Hunt Club
Stadium Jumping Data - D2 Division

Time Allowed(sec) = 80
Time Limit(sec) = 160

Elimination penality points = 18.00
Time Jumps: Jump Total

# Name (Placing) Mount Branch Time Faults 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Faults Faults
R02 Marnie Hale Rembrandt Grand River 1:02.34 0 0 0 Clear
R04 Kate Ralston All My Joy Grand River 1:15.18 0 0 0 Clear
R07 Brittany  Richardson Hopscotch Guelph 1:12.87 0 0 0 Clear
R09 Madeline Kruth Oliver Twist Guelph 1:06.82 0 0 0 Clear
R10 Brooke Richardson Parliament Hill Guelph 1:09.79 0 0 0 Clear
R13 Genn Walton Magic Dragon London 1:01.97 0 0 0 Clear
R03 Danielle Kelton Moon Dancer Grand River 1:01.78 0 4 4 4
R14 Caitlyn Parisi Supreme Jem Niagara 1:05.50 0 4 4 4
R15 Heather  Rigg Bailey Westover 1:18.03 0 4 4 4
R17 Emma  Winkler Hayley Willow Creek 1:22.87 3 4 4 7
R01 Allie Hull Figgy Pudding Grand River 1:25.34 6 4 4 4 12 18
R05 E Kalim Schieck Lyrah Grand River 0 4 8 4 E E 18
R06 E Eva Shields-Street Topsy Turvey Grand River 0 E E 18
R08 E Julia Dennis Matrix Guelph 0 12 E E 18
R11 E Amelia Wood Frosty Guelph 0 4 8 E E 18

Other 
Faults
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